MVP-5100 Series (Preliminary)
Value Family 9th Generation Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3/Celeron® Processor-Based
Embedded Fanless Computer
Features
● 9th Gen Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3/Celeron® PGA processor
● Dual SODIMMs for up to 32GB DDR4 non-ECC/ ECC memory
● Rich I/O: 2x DP++/ DVI/ VGA/ 3x GbE/ 4x COM/ 8-ch DI/ 8-ch DO/ TPM2.0
● 2x USB3.1 Gen2 + 1x USB3.1 Gen1 + 3x USB2.0 (with C246)
● Rich storage:2x 2.5" SATA, CFast, M.2 2280
● Embedded Expansion: Mini PCIe/ M.2 3042/ 2x USIM
● Front accessible I/O and adaptive Function Module v.2 option
Ordering InformationSoftware Support
● Win10 IoT Enterprise CBB 64bit
● Linux 18.04
Optional Accessories
● 2.5" SATA SSD/HDD/M.2/CFast Storage
● Wireless Module
Wi-Fi/ BT/ 3G/ 4G LTE/ LoRa wireless kit (w/ antenna)
● 160W AC/DC Adapter (P/N: 31-62120-0010)
Model CPU PCH RAM
MVP-510A/M4G Intel® Core™ i7 65W H310 4GB
MVP-5101/M4G Intel® Core™ i7 35W H310 4GB
MVP-5102/M4G Intel® Core™ i5 H310 4GB
MVP-5103/M4G Intel® Core™ i3 H310 4GB
MVP-5104/M4G Intel® Celeron® H310 4GB
All products and company name listed are trademarks or trade names of their respective companies.
Updated May. 10, 2019. ©2019 ADLINK Technology, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
All specifications are subject to change without further notice.
Specifications
Model Name MVP-510A MVP-5101 MVP-5102 MVP-5103 MVP-5104
System Core
Processor
Intel® Core™ i7
65W